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Degrees and Programs
Online Programs*:
Degree Completion

• Enterprise Management, B.A.S. (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/enterprise-management-bas/)
• Health Administration, B.A.S.  (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/health-and-human-performance/health-administration-bas/)
• Nursing, RN-to-BSN completion program, B.S. (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/nursing/nursing-bsn/) 
• Respiratory Therapy, RRT-to-BSRT, B.S.  (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/healthcare-diagnostics-and-therapeutics/respiratory-therapy-bsrt/)

Bachelor Programs
• Communication Studies, B.S. (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/communication-studies-bs/)
• Communication Studies - Applied Leadership Emphasis, B.S. (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/communication-studies-

applied-leadership-bs/)
• Communication Studies - Health Communication Emphasis, B.S. (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/communication-studies-

health-communication-bs/)
• Individualized Studies, B.I.S. (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/interdisciplinary-arts-and-sciences/individualized-studies-bis/)
• Integrated Studies, B.S. (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/interdisciplinary-arts-and-sciences/integrated-studies-ba-bs/)
• Integrated Studies- Healthcare Administration Emphasis, B.S. (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/interdisciplinary-arts-and-sciences/

integrated-studies-health-care-administration-ba-bs/)
• Population Health- Long Term Care Administration Emphasis, B.S. (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/health-and-human-performance/

population-health-long-term-care-administration-bs/) 
• Management, B.S. (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/management-bs/)
• Marketing, B.S.  (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/marketing-ba-bs/)

Associate Programs
• Early Childhood Education, A.S. (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/family-studies-and-human-development/early-childhood-education-aa-as/)
• General Studies, A.S. (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/generaleducation/associate_of_arts/)
• Management, A.S. (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/management-as/)

Minor
• Long-term Care Administration (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/health-and-human-performance/long-term-care-administration-minor/)

Certificates
• Accounting & Information Systems (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/accounting-finance-analytics/accounting-and-information-systems-

certificate/)
• Design (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/design/design-certificate/) (Online Synchronous**)
• Entrepreneurship (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/entrepreneurship-certificate/)
• Gerontology (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/family-studies-and-human-development/gerontology-certificate/)
• Health Communication (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/health-communication-certificate/)
• Marketing (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/marketing-certificate/)
• Retail Management (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/retail-management-certificate/)
• Supply Chain Management (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/supply-chain-management-certificate/)

*For more information on Utah Tech's online degrees, please visit the Online Programs (https://online.utahtech.edu/
programs/) website.

** Asynchronous = Take class at anytime from anywhere. Synchronous = Take class at a scheduled time online.
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